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International Youth- and

Family Hostel "Cap Worth"
9220 Velden, Seecorso 39

Tel. 0043/ (0)4274 | 2646 Fax: DW 20
e-mail: jgh.capwoerth@oejhv.org
www.hiyou.at, www.hihostels.com

300 beds, all rooms with shower and toilet
breakfast sideboard and well cuisine

Own beach:

Sport: swimming, sailing, football, tennis,
biking, walking extensively, skiing, ice-
skating, tobogganing, riding,

Leisure Time: Sauna, indoor swimming
pool, excursions, Casino

International Youth- and
Family Hostel Cap Worth

The prices are excl. local tax and quote for members of a Youth Hostel Association per person and
day and are valid from 01st of December 2018 till 30th of November 2019. Bed linen is available.
We kindly ask you to bring towels along, otherwise they are also available for a small fee at the
reception.

Children under 3 years are free of charge!

Bed and breakfast
Appartments Seehaus
Halfboard

Fullboard

Surcharge for Single Room
Surcharge for Double Room
Lunch

Dinner

Packed Lunch big

Packed Lunch small

Towel big

Towel small

Television

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

29,00
32,50
36,90
44,80
8,00
4,00
7,90
7,90
4,90
3,70
1,70
1,00
1,50

For short stays 1-2 nights, we charge € 1 / person / night more!

The Carinthian youth and family hostel offer all around the year relaxation, fun and action, different
sport possibilities and cultural objects of interest in the sunniest and snow-safest Land of the
Federal Republic of Austria. As the best choice for families, groups, single travelers in addition,
associations, sport federations, schools and travelers our houses prove themselves not least by

their favorable prices for overnight accommodation and meals.

Vacation in Carinthia is vacation by Friends

English



