

2019

International Youth- and Family Hostel "Cap Wörth"

9220 Velden, Seecorso 39
Tel. 0043 / (0)4274 / 2646 Fax: DW 20
e-mail: jgh.capwoerth@oejhv.org
www.hiyou.at, www.hihostels.com

300 beds, all rooms with shower and toilet breakfast sideboard and well cuisine Own beach:

Sport: swimming, sailing, football, tennis, biking, walking extensively, skiing, ice-skating, tobogganing, riding,

Leisure Time: Sauna, indoor swimming

pool, excursions, Casino

International Youth- and Family Hostel Cap Wörth

The prices are excl. local tax and quote for members of a Youth Hostel Association per person and day and are valid from 01st of December 2018 till 30th of November 2019. Bed linen is available. We kindly ask you to bring towels along, otherwise they are also available for a small fee at the reception.

Children under 3 years are free of charge!

Bed and breakfast	EUR	29,00
Appartments Seehaus	EUR	32,50
Halfboard	EUR	36,90
Fullboard	EUR	44,80
Surcharge for Single Room	EUR	8,00
Surcharge for Double Room	EUR	4,00
Lunch	EUR	7,90
Dinner	EUR	7,90
Packed Lunch big	EUR	4,90
Packed Lunch small	EUR	3,70
Towel big	EUR	1,70
Towel small	EUR	1,00
Television	EUR	1,50

For short stays 1-2 nights, we charge € 1 / person / night more!

The Carinthian youth and family hostel offer all around the year relaxation, fun and action, different sport possibilities and cultural objects of interest in the sunniest and snow-safest Land of the Federal Republic of Austria. As the best choice for families, groups, single travelers in addition, associations, sport federations, schools and travelers our houses prove themselves not least by their favorable prices for overnight accommodation and meals.